28-08-2023 09:56 MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

TOTAL BEST BEST BEST
POS # NAME LAPS TIME DIFF TIME LAP SPEED CATEGORY
1 3 Bjorn De Decker 9 1:38:21.416  0.000 10:40.313 6 44.416 km/h  Elite3
2 199 Mathieu 9 1:38:36.235 14.819 10:39.918 6 44,443 km/h  Elite3
Vansteenkiste
3 119 Jarne Herman 9 1:38:49.442 28.026 10:44.859 6 44,103 km/h  Elite3
4 58 Kjell De Potter 9 1:38:52.536 31.120 10:42.284 6 44,279 km/h  Elite3
5 108 Maxim Benoy 9 1:38:52.611  31.195 10:38.732 6 44.526 km/h  Elite3
6 5 Dennis De Pauw 9 1:38:52.683 31.267 10:41.878 6 44,307 km/h  Elite3
7 25 Jens Moerman 9 1:38:53.076  31.660 10:40.068 6 44,433 km/h  Elite3
8 116 Claude Durant 9 1:38:53.242 31.826 10:41.703 6 44.32 km/h  Elite3
9 19 Kevin Callebaut 9 1:38:53.267 31.851 10:44.864 6 44,102 km/h  Elite3
10 38 Tommy Baeyens 9 1:38:53.318 31.902 10:39.541 6 44,469 km/h  Elite3
11 194 Bert Van 9 1:38:53.343  31.927 10:42.007 6 44,299 km/h  Elite3
Cleemput
12 111 Evert Veldeman 9 1:38:53.824 32.408 10:41.114 6 44.36 km/h  Elite3
13 117 Ruben 9 1:38:54.027 32.611 10:40.449 6 44.406 km/h  Elite3
Broeckaert
14 32 Guillaume De 9 1:38:54.073 32.657 10:39.265 6 44.489 km/h  Elite3
Coninck
15 140 Jarne Van Der 9 1:38:54.347 32.931 10:43.457 6 44.199 km/h  Elite3
Haegen

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004064
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POS #

16 153
17 142
18 103
19 118
20 196
21 4

22 106
23 151
24 121
25 168
26 33
27 120
28 114
29 145
30 101

NAME

Niels Liedts

Sam Grysolle

Jonas Van den
Bossche

Gertjan Fannes

Stijn Fosselle

Cédric Bauters

Jonathan
Devolder

Kevin Van
Reepingen

Jochen Vermeir

Kenneth
Verhoeven

Max Toen

Jonas De Kuyper

David Motte

Bing Van
Canegem

Kevin Verhoeven

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

9 1:38:54.518
9 1:38:54.559
9 1:38:54.638
9 1:38:55.050
9 1:38:55.488
9 1:38:55.804
9 1:38:55.882
9 1:38:56.126
9 1:38:56.734
9 1:39:00.259
9 1:39:01.506
9 1:39:01.562
9 1:39:04.069
9 1:39:05.000
9 1:39:59.775

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004064

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

DIFF

33.102

33.143

33.222

33.634

34.072

34.388

34.466

34.710

35.318

38.843

40.090

40.146

42.653

43.584

1:38.359

BEST
TIME

10:37.041

10:40.383

10:40.802

10:41.724

10:40.548

10:40.946

10:39.507

10:21.728

10:41.308

10:39.069

10:43.018

10:38.977

10:43.816

0.000

10:41.518

BEST
SPEED

44.644 km/h

44.411 km/h

44.382 km/h

44.318 km/h

44.399 km/h

44.372 km/h

44.472 km/h

45.743 km/h

44.347 km/h

44.502 km/h

44.229 km/h

44.509 km/h

44.174 km/h

0 km/h

44.332 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Al
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POS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

104

105

59

52

109

115

NAME

Kenneth Vande
Sande

Michiel
Meerschman

Jonathan
Goedefroot

Jens Monsaert

Siemen
Veldeman

Mathieu
Moerman

TOTAL
LAPS TIME

6 1:06:14.452  0.000

6 1:06:14.675 0.000

3 23:31.883
3 23:34.055
3 33:10.153
2 24:55.796

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004064

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

DIFF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST BEST
TIME LAP
10:49.067 2
10:49.427 2
28.982 3
30.917 3
10:48.120 2
22.886 2

BEST
SPEED CATEGORY

43.817 km/h  Elite3

43.792 km/h  Elite3

981.299 km/h  Elite3

919.882 km/h  Elite3

43.881 km/h  Elite3

1242.681 km/h  Elite3

Al
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POS #
1 106
2 5
3 34
4 16
5 10
6 137
7 40
8 29
9 8
10 104
11 1
12 33
13 6
14 38
15 145

NAME

Bart Verhasselt

Christophe De
Mits

Kurt Verbeken

Peter Maes

Timo Verbesselt

Jan Motte

Sven De Vlieger

Tom De Beer

Kim Van Lierde

Michael
Braeckmans

Steven Van
Rijckeghem

Sven Reyniers

Alain Van Den
Broeck

Kristof Reniers

Benny Eloot

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

TOTAL BEST BEST BEST
LAPS TIME DIFF TIME LAP SPEED CATEGORY
8 1:36:00.398 0.000 11:22.639 41.662km/h B
8 1:36:06.482 6.084 11:19.895 41.83km/h B
8 1:39:00.553  3:00.155 11:44.799 40.352 km/h B+
8 1:39:07.416  3:07.018 11:46.903 40.232 km/h B+
8 1:39:23.444  3:23.046 11:45.693 40.301 km/h B+
8 1:39:23.663  3:23.265 11:45.971 40.285km/h B
8 1:39:23.680 3:23.282 11:44.832 40.35 km/h B+
8 1:39:23.880  3:23.482 11:46.405 40.26 km/h B+
8 1:39:24.091  3:23.693 11:47.391 40.204 km/h B
8 1:39:24.396  3:23.998 11:49.788 40.068 km/h B
8 1:39:24.791  3:24.393 11:47.469 40.2 km/h B
8 1:39:27.645  3:27.247 11:51.129 39.993km/h B
8 1:39:20.640 3:29.242 11:48.142 40.161 km/h B
8 1:39:30.000 3:29.602 0.000 0 km/h B+
8 1:39:30.190  3:29.792 11:53.485 39.861km/h B

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004061
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POS #

16 21

17 31

18 20

19 7

20 19
21 107
DNF

105

DNF 101

DNF 5

DNF 24

DNF 17

DNF 102

NAME

Lieven Van De
Perre

Alain Goolaerts

Filip De
Wannemaeker

Giovanni Van
Drom

Dave Christiaens

Tony Heirbaut

Johan Meuleman

Steven Van
Damme

Jimmy De Paepe

Dieter Dillen

Gunther Van den
Abbeele

Kurt Himpe

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

TOTAL BEST BEST BEST
LAPS TIME DIFF TIME LAP SPEED CATEGORY
8 1:39:31.000  3:30.602 0.000 0 0 km/h B+
8 1:39:31.597  3:31.199 11:51.605 2 39.966 km/h B+
8 1:39:33.761 3:33.363 11:41.538 7 40.54 km/h B+
8 1:39:42.741  3:42.343 11:48.549 2 40.138 km/h B+
8 1:39:43.617 3:43.219 11:52.566 2 39.912km/h B
8 1:39:44.487 3:44.089 11:58.443 2 39.586 km/h B
6 1:08:26.984 0.000 2:18.997 6 204.609 km/h B
4 1:10:01.725 0.000 12:57.010 2 36.602 km/h B+
3 43:20.458  0.000 12:22.868 2 38.284 km/h B+
2 26:36.427  0.000 12:46.272 2 37.115km/h B
2 32:34.504  0.000 13:24.157 1 35.366 km/h B+
1 15:02.006  0.000 14:40.582 1 32.297 km/h B+

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004061
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POS #

1 9

2 14
3 5

4 38
5 101
6 140
7 103
8 57
9 10
10 19
11 102
12 92
13 91
DNF 26
DNF 34

NAME

Patrick Cocquyt

Patrick Bobelijn

Rudy Van De
Velde

Wim Winandy

Raf Vandenhoudt

Kees Raats

Dirk Goolaerts

Rudi Cornelis

Johan Verbeke

Dirk Roobroeck

Chris Vrijders

Piet Van
Vaerenbergh

Chris Somers

Jef Krols

Lucce Pierre

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

7 1:29:40.094
7 1:29:41.549
7 1:29:43.643
7 1:29:47.269
7 1:29:52.506
7 1:32:13.021
7 1:32:14.908
7 1:32:15.441
7 1:32:15.788
7 1:32:16.180
7 1:32:16.319
7 1:32:23.820
7 1:32:24.049
5 1:07:34.207
5 1:09:23.372

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004058

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

DIFF

0.000

1.455

3.549

7175

12.412

2:32.927

2:34.814

2:35.347

2:35.694

2:36.086

2:36.225

2:43.726

2:43.955

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

12:24.042

12:22.031

12:23.264

12:22.316

12:21.250

12:23.686

12:21.357

12:39.046

12:27.170

12:25.596

12:34.608

12:34.258

12:23.003

12:20.930

12:40.426

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

38.224 km/h

38.327 km/h

38.264 km/h

38.313 km/h

38.368 km/h

38.242 km/h

38.362 km/h

37.468 km/h

38.064 km/h

38.144 km/h

37.688 km/h

37.706 km/h

38.277 km/h

38.384 km/h

37.4 km/h

CATEGORY

C

C+

C

Al
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POS #

DNF 93

DNF 36

DNF 104

DNF 129

DNF 151

DNF 51

https://results.sporthive.com/events/PC2365075/races/8004058

LAPS TIME

Ivan Coopman

Hugo Van Linden 4

Ronny Goolaerts 4

1:00:35.522

Roland De Geest 3

Marc Goossens

MYLAPS Sporthive Event Results

BEST BEST
DIFF TIME LAP
0.000 12:38.913 1
0.000 12:47.349 1
0.000 13:26.070 1
0.000 13:23.669 1
0.000 13:24.646 1
0.000 12:35.602 1

BEST
SPEED CATEGORY

37.475 km/h  C+

37.063 km/h C

35.282km/h  C

35.388km/h  C

35.345 km/h  C+

37.639 km/h C+
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